

**10 CMA-151-2026**

Present: Ms. B.Pooja Sree Chowdary, Advocate represented  
Mr. P.Sai Surya Teja, Advocate for appellant.

\*\*\*

Notice to respondents.

List on 29.04.2026.

**(LISA GILL)**  
**JUDGE**

**(NINALA JAYASURYA)**  
**JUDGE**

Date: 18.03.2026  
*MDP*